
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 223.0 160.0 10

2 Gaberielle Marquez Ulysses High School 300.0 140.0 8

3 Amanda Farnum Hugoton 183.0 125.0 6

4 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 205.1 125.0 4

5 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 205.0 115.0 2

6 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 211.0 105.0 1

7 Maria Martinez Sublette High School 190.0 100.0 0

8 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 198.0 75.0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 223.0 365.0 10

2 Gaberielle Marquez Ulysses High School 300.0 250.0 8

3 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 205.0 245.0 6

4 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 205.1 245.0 4

5 Amanda Farnum Hugoton 183.0 235.0 2

6 Maria Martinez Sublette High School 190.0 165.0 1

7 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 198.0 115.0 0

8 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 211.0 0 0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 223.0 165.0 10

2 Gaberielle Marquez Ulysses High School 300.0 130.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Amanda Farnum Hugoton 183.0 115.0 6

4 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 205.1 110.0 4

5 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 205.0 105.0 2

6 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 211.0 85.0 1

7 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 198.0 80.0 0

8 Maria Martinez Sublette High School 190.0 0 0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 223.0 690.0 10

2 Gaberielle Marquez Ulysses High School 300.0 520.0 8

3 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 205.1 480.0 6

4 Amanda Farnum Hugoton 183.0 475.0 4

5 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 205.0 465.0 2

6 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 198.0 270.0 1

7 Maria Martinez Sublette High School 190.0 265.0 0

8 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 211.0 190.0 0


